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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16
2015/16 22-i Typ, MaTy Nel73

Hepninga, 03.04.2016, 13:00, "MeTanypr", Hosomockoscbk. 11°C. nagayi: 500
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«[Hinpo» [Hinpo

3notap Kupuso
Kapacb OaHwnno
bonpap Omutpo
l'yasb CTaHicnas
Yebepko €BreH
HazapuHa €rop
Cyxap Tumodin
LLlanosanos CBATOCNAB
NenHeB borpaH
JlyHb0B Makcum
KoxyLwwko Oner

3anacHi

1

24
28
18
19
14
26

JIyHiH AHppin
boHOapeHKo MukuTa
CyT4yeHko MukuTa
baHaypiH Onekcin
Xyybapos Kaminb
InbiH Oner

foMeHKO flpocnas

ApbiTp:

Ky3oBnes AMUTpo
AcucteHT 1:

MunnneHko fApocnas
ACUCTEHT 2:

MNpoLeHko PomaH

4-vi apbiTp:

byswos Oner
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
LWKinbHWI Ceprin

3:0

W'

«MeTanicT» Xapkis

35
18
2
6
16
10
21
4
11
8
13

®epak Bnagncnas
MNigpy4yHnin ApTyp
Cynaes Inns
Ctaxmivy OaHunin
Kntoyka daHunno
TkayeHKo [eHunc
ABep'saHoB Makcum
OTicko bpoHncnas
CTopoxxeHKo Muxainno
[obapiH Bnagncnas
bansHo Oner

3anacHi

29
3
5
17
9
15
20

OHydhpinyyk Hpin
Bnacos Ceprin
Ky3bMiH Muknta
Kiunna ni6
€pmMosieHKOo Makcum
Mnevin Apocnas
CeprieHko BiTanin
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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16, 2015/16, 22-i1 Typ, MaTy Ne173
Hegings, 03.04.2016, 13:00, "MeTanypr", HosomockoBcbk. 11°C. Inagadi: 500

«[Hinpo» OHinpo 3:0 «MeTanicT» Xapkis
10 Yebepko EBreH ® 13
97 Koxylwuko Oner  (® 26'
33 = 10 TkaveHKo [leHunc
. 8 NobapiH Bnagucnas
>1 N 15 Mneyin fpocnas
, 13 baunsHo Oner
>1 i 9 EpMoneHKo Makcum
8 JlyHb0oB Makcum ,
19 Xy4ybapos Kaminb N 62
66' . 6 Ctaxmiy OaHwin
22 Ha3apwuHa €rop \
14 InbiH Oner N 67
, 11 CTopoxxeHko Muxanno
69 L 5 Ky3bMiH Muknta
6 LLanosanos CeATOCNaB 1 75
26 M'omeHKo flpocnas
, 4 OTicko bpoHucnas
/8 T 3 Bracos Ceprii
97 KoxyLuko Oner @ 79'
7 JlegHeB borpaH .
18 baHaypiH Onekcin N 80
97 KoxyLko Oner ,
28 CyTyeHKo MukunTa N 80
, 10 TkavyeHko JeHunc
88 i 20 CeprieHko BiTanin
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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